

CONSECUTIVE INVESTMENTS & TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
 23, GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE, KOLKATA - 700 013
 CIN No : L67120WB1982PLC035452
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	186,488.00	308,099.00	366,901.00	637,171.00	186,488.00	308,099.00	366,901.00	637,171.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (before Extra ordinary items)	(54,985.00)	(9,407.00)	(398,890.00)	(236,207.00)	(54,985.00)	(9,407.00)	(398,890.00)	(236,207.00)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(54,985.00)	(9,407.00)	(398,890.00)	(236,207.00)	(54,985.00)	(9,407.00)	(398,890.00)	(236,207.00)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(54,985.00)	(9,407.00)	(398,890.00)	(236,207.00)	(54,985.00)	(9,407.00)	(398,890.00)	(236,207.00)
Share of Profit/(loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	39,975.00	82,341.00	67,955.00	82,341.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(54,985.00)	(9,407.00)	(398,890.00)	(236,207.00)	(15,010.00)	72,934.00	(330,935.00)	(153,866.00)
Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of 10/-each)	30,075,000.00	30,075,000.00	30,075,000.00	30,075,000.00	30,075,000.00	30,075,000.00	30,075,000.00	30,075,000.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)								
Basic:	(0.02)	(0.00)	(0.13)	(0.08)	(0.00)	0.02	(0.11)	(0.05)
Diluted:	(0.02)	(0.00)	(0.13)	(0.08)	(0.00)	0.02	(0.11)	(0.05)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th November, 2018
- The above statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Segment reporting as defined in accounting standard (AS-17) is not applicable since the entire operation of the company relates to one segment.
- Figures of previous year/periods have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

Date: 13.11.2018
Place: Kolkata

For CONSECUTIVE INVESTMENTS & TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Vijay Kumar Jain
Managing Director

BLUE B
Regd. Office: 123/B
E mail ID : bluebl
FOR THE QU

Sr. No.	
1	Total Income from Operation
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the per
3	Exceptional and /or Extraord
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the per
5	(After Exceptional and /or Ex
6	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the per
7	(After Exceptional and /or Ex
8	Total Comprehensive Incom
	Equity Share Capital
	Reserve(excluding Revaluat
	the Audited Balance Sheet)
	Earning Per Share (not annu
	1. Basic:
	2. Diluted:

Note:

- The above results were n meeting held on 13th No 'Limited Review' of the s
- The above is an extract o ended 30.09.2018 filed w and Disclosure Requirem the Quarter/ Half ye www.blueblendspetroche

Place : Mumbai
Dated: 13th November, 20



Monnet Project Developers Limited

Corporate Office : MONNET HOUSE, 11 Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash Part II, New Delhi - 110048.
 Regd. Office : Plot No. 216, Sector - C, Urala Industrial Complex, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)
 Tel. No. 011-29218542-46; Fax : 011-29218541; e-mail : isc_mpd@monnetgroup.com
 website: www.monnetgroup.com; CIN : L70102CT2002PLC015040

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional/ or Extraordinary items)	(68.01)	(59.93)	20.72	(127.94)	47.47	25.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional/or Extraordinary items)	(68.01)	(59.93)	20.72	(127.94)	47.47	25.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(68.01)	(59.93)	16.77	(127.94)	38.42	20.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(68.01)	(59.93)	16.77	(127.94)	38.42	20.94
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	5,067.24
8	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each). (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (In Rs.)						
	(a) Basic	(0.92)	(0.81)	0.23	(1.73)	0.52	0.28
	(b) Diluted	(0.92)	(0.81)	0.23	(1.73)	0.52	0.28

Notes:

- The above interim financial information have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 13th November, 2018 and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2018
- Figures for the quarter ended 30th Sept. 2018 are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures for the period ended 30th Sept. 2018 and the published unaudited figures for the quarter ended 30th June 2018.
- The results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2018 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of quarter and half year ended 30th Sept., 2018 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website www.monnetgroup.com

Place: New Delhi

for MONNET PROJECT DEVELOPERS LIMITED
(B.D BHARDWAJ)

QUALITY
Registered
41 N
Ph.: 033

Extract of Un-Audited Standalone

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS
1	Total income from ope
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for th (before Tax, Exceptional and/
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for th (after Exceptional and/or
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for th (after exceptional and/or
5	Total Comprehensive In [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) f and Other Comprehensive
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Res Audited Balance Sheet of previous
8	"Earnings Per Share (of (for continuing and disco (a) Basic (b) Diluted

Notes:

- The above is an extract o quarter ended on Septer SEBI (Listing Obligations Unaudited Financial Resu Exchanges website viz. www.qualitysyntheticfib
- The above un-audited fi reviewed by the Audit Co held on 13-11-2018